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Position

Child Support Director
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Supervisor
Office Technician IlI
Administrative Analyst II
Child Support Officer lll
Office Clerk Il

Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support
Child Support

Total Wages

$112,870
$104,148
$65,987
$63,912
$57,642
$56,082
$46,660
$39,567
$28,945
$5,608
$3,706



