	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Child Support Director		Inyo County	Child Support	\$112,870
2.	Child Support Attorney IV		Inyo County	Child Support	\$104,148
3.	Child Support Supervisor		Inyo County	Child Support	\$65,987
4.	Office Technician III		Inyo County	Child Support	\$63,912
5.	Administrative Analyst II		Inyo County	Child Support	\$57,642
6.	Child Support Officer III		Inyo County	Child Support	\$56,082
7.	Office Clerk III		Inyo County	Child Support	\$46,660
8.	Child Support Officer I		Inyo County	Child Support	\$39,567
9.	Child Support Officer I		Inyo County	Child Support	\$28,945
10.	Child Support Officer I		Inyo County	Child Support	\$5,608
11.	Child Support Officer I		Inyo County	Child Support	\$3,706